



Learn How Your Medi-Cal Contract Transition to Health Net Impacts You

WATCH AN ON-DEMAND WEBINAR. WE HAVE ALSO ADDED MORE IN-PERSON OFFICE HOURS.

On-demand webinars are now available

On-demand webinars are now available for transitioning plans. Topics include:

- An overview of the 2024 transition
- Provider responsibilities
- Member value-added services
- Utilization management
- Web portal and provider resources
- Claims submission, processing and payment
- CalAIM





Attend an office hours session to learn more!

For more information or if you have questions about the transition, join an office hours session:

- 1 Select URL for your desired date.
- 2 Complete the required registration information.
- 3 Add the session to your calendar.

All office hours are Noon-1 p.m.

Counties	Title	Date	URL
Imperial	2024 Medi-Cal Transition	Jan. 19	rebrand.ly/2024Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-01192024
		Jan. 23 (PPGs/MSOs)	rebrand.ly/2024-Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-012324-PPGsMSOs
		Jan. 24	rebrand.ly/2024Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-01242024
		Jan. 25	rebrand.ly/2024Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-01252024
		Jan. 29 (PPGs/MSOs)	rebrand.ly/2024-Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-12924-PPGsMSOs
		Jan. 30	rebrand.ly/2024Medi-Cal-Transition-Training-01302024



Have any questions?

Visit our 2024 DHCS Medi-Cal Contract Award Q&As & Resources site at www.healthnet.com/providers/2024MediCal for helpful information.

For inquiries regarding the webinars and registration, contact partnersinperformance@healthnet.com.

Community Health Plan of Imperial Valley ("CHPIV") is the Local Health Authority (LHA) in Imperial County, providing services to Medi-Cal enrollees in Imperial County. CHPIV contracts with Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. to arrange health care services to CHPIV members. *Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. is a subsidiary of Health Net, LLC and Centene Corporation. Health Net is a registered service mark of Health Net, LLC. All other identified trademarks/service marks remain the property of their respective companies. All rights reserved.